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ASSOCIAZIONE NAZIONALE ALLEVATORI BOVINI DI RAZZA PEZZATA ROSSA ITALIANA
NATIONAL HERD BOOK - BULL REPORT

Identification: AT000965408109 Name: HELIUM Breed: P.R.I. Sex: Maschio Birth date: 27-08-2006
%Consanguinity: 2.9 Inbr. gen.: 95 %Sim.: 100 %Montb.: 0 %Rh: 0
Breeder: A.l. center: AUSTRIA
YELD FUNCTIONALITY Index Reliability PERF. TEST Index  Phenotype
Milking speed: 78 84 Beef PT: 98
State: IS Reliability: 71 Somatic cells: 115 75 Muscularity PT: 98
Daughters: 83 Breedings: 0 Fertility: 90 Daily gain PT: 84
IDAS: -98 Rank: 30 Milk Kg:  -172 Longevity: 102 RFIPT: 103 103
Fat %: -0.13 Kg: -16 Calving ease: 76 Weight 12 mon. PT: 89 89
Proteins %:  -0.03 Kg: -8 Persistence: 109 0 Calves quality: 112 FOTO
Ketosis resistance: 98 Beef line:
Health: 101 NON
DISPONIBILE
CONFORMATION 64 76 83 100 112124 136 64 76 88 100 112124 136 GENETICS
Size 93 L Fore udder length 89 =
Muscularity 112 L Fore udder attch. 100 K-Casein:  Not available
Feed & legs 105 - Rear udder length 88 —— Beta-Casein:  Not available
Udder 101 Suspensory ligm. 111 fr— Arachnomelia: Free
Rump height 94 m Udder depth 102 " BMS: Free
Body depth 88 L Teats length 91 = Dw Free
Rump length 85 —— Teats thickness 92 - FSH2: Free
Rump width 102 ] Teats direction 117 —— TP: Fre.e
Rump side view 103 . Fore teats placm. 94 - ZDL: Carrier
Rear legss.v. 103 ' Rear teats placm. 117 —— BH2: Free HELIUM
Hock thickness 103 " Additional teats 101 FH4: Free
Feetangle 101 FHS: Free

GENEALOGIA
1" GENERATION
SIRE:
AT000671844642
HERICH
Birth date: 16-12-1999
DAM:
AT000184328742
TEHRES
Birth date: 21-12-1999

| 2" GENERATION

AT000444171941
HERON - 1993

Birth date: 29-05-1993

AT000796535633
BORIS

Birth date: 14-11-1994

DE000000169110
REPULS

Birth date: 23-02-1996

AT000590209644

Birth date: 25-06-1996
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3" GENERATION
DE000000021199 HORWEIN
Birth date: 05-10-1986
AT000374209541 MIMOSE
Birth date: 24-12-1985
AT000742379333 STRICH
Birth date: 23-04-1992

AT000732270133 BERINA
Birth date: 17-08-1991

DE000000021523 REPORT
Birth date: 20-03-1989

DE000910785196 WALLERI
Birth date: 07-10-1992

AT000316522644 HEBRON
Birth date: 28-02-1989

AT000490277744 TOSKA
Birth date: 10-01-1994

DEO00000970694
DE00000442086
AT000305988946
AT000325014641
DE00000005268
AT000824036132
DE00000005260
AT000859406332

DE00000002043
DE00091956728
DE00000002119
DE00091051573
DE00000972559
AT000230761748
AT000113913844
AT000378901644
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4" GENERATION
HORROR
WEIBI
HARKO
MINKA
STREITL
FRAULI
HAXALA
BETTY
RENNER- 1981
BLUME
HORWEIN
WALLY
HASSEK
SANNA
GOLD
TRAUBE

Birth date: 10-12-1979
Birth date: 01-01-1970
Birth date: 08-01-1979
Birth date: 04-11-1980
Birth date: 30-06-1984
Birth date: 28-09-1983
Birth date: 06-02-1984
Birth date: 17-06-1986
Birth date: 19-08-1981
Birth date: 05-01-1987
Birth date: 05-10-1986
Birth date: 17-10-1985
Birth date: 11-02-1980
Birth date: 30-09-1984
Birth date: 10-03-1983
Birth date: 01-01-1991
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